1
ARP
1700
Series
2
ARP
2200
Series

6.61   0.04mm+_
78.5   1.0mm+_
ON/OFF SWITCH
(OPTIONAL)
AC  INPUT
IEC  320  INLET
44.5   1.0mm+_
1.75   0.04inch+_
168   1.0mm+_
3.09   0.04inch+_
Model: SPU65 Series (110 / 220VAC Input, 24VDC Output power supply)
ADM - 1500 Series
Industrial Panel / Rack Mount LCD Display
Copyright © Arista All rights reserved! Subject to technical modifications! www.goarista.com74
 Ordering Information With Touch Without Touch
ADM - 1508 AP Panel Mount ADM-1508AP-001 ADM-1508AP-005 ADM-1508AP-Z01 ADM-1508AP-Z05
LCD Display 8.4 inch Touch Screen 4-Wire Resisitive 4-Wire Resisitive No Touch No Touch
Power Supply 110 /220 VAC Input Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
ADM - 1510 AP Panel Mount ADM-1510AP-001 ADM-1510AP-005 ADM-1510AP-Z01 ADM-1510AP-Z05
LCD Display 10.4 inch Touch Screen 4-Wire Resisitive 4-Wire Resisitive No Touch No Touch
Power Supply 110 /220 VAC Input Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
ADM - 1512 AP Panel Mount ADM-1512AP-001 ADM-1512AP-005 ADM-1512AP-Z01 ADM-1512AP-Z05
LCD Display 12.1 inch Touch Screen 4-Wire Resisitive 4-Wire Resisitive No Touch No Touch
Power Supply 110 /220 VAC Input Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
ADM - 1515 BP Panel Mount ADM-1515BP-001 ADM-1515BP-005 ADM-1515BP-Z01 ADM-1515BP-Z05
LCD Display 15 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Power Supply 110 /220 VAC Input Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Rack Mount ADM-1515BP-008 ADM-1515BP-Z08
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive No Touch
Bezel Black Color Rack Mount Bezel Black Color Rack Mount Bezel
ADM - 1515 BW Panel Mount ADM-1515BW-001 ADM-1515BW-005 ADM-1515BW-Z01 ADM-1515BW-Z05
LCD Display 15 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Power Supply 110 /220 VAC Input Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Rack Mount ADM-1515BW-008 ADM-1515BW-Z08
Touch Screen 5-Wire No Touch
Bezel Black Color Rack Mount Bezel Black Color Rack Mount Bezel
ADM - 1517 AP Panel Mount ADM-1517AP-001 ADM-1517AP-005 ADM-1517AP-Z01 ADM-1517AP-Z05
LCD Display 17 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Power Supply 110 /220 VAC Input Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Rack Mount ADM-1517AP-008 ADM-1517AP-Z08
Touch Screen 5-Wire No Touch
Bezel Black Color Rack Mount Bezel Black Color Rack Mount Bezel
ADM - 1519 AP Panel Mount ADM-1519AP-001 ADM-1519AP-005 ADM-1519AP-Z01 ADM-1519AP-Z05
LCD Display 19 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Power Supply 110 /220 VAC Input Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Rack Mount ADM-1519AP-008 ADM-1519AP-Z08
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive No Touch
Bezel Black Color Rack Mount Bezel Black Color Rack Mount Bezel
ADM - 1520 AP Panel Mount ADM-1520AP-001 ADM-1520AP-005 ADM-1520AP-Z01 ADM-1520AP-Z05
LCD Display 20.1 inch Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive 5-Wire Resistive No Touch No Touch
Power Supply 110 /220 VAC Input Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Black Color Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Rack Mount ADM-1520AP-008 ADM-1520AP-Z08
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive No Touch